
West Virginia County Transportation Staff

County  Director/Contact Assistant Office Garage Fax Address City Zip E-mail

Barbour Mary Hovatter Valerie Cross 457-3030  X1027 457-1289 457-3559 45 School Street Philippi WV 26416 mhovatter@k12.wv.us

Berkeley Eric Keesecker Joshua Sowers 267-3575 267-3575 263-3890 88 Harlan Springs Road Martinsburg WV 25403 ekeesecker@k12.wv.us

Boone Brian Linville Penny Kinder 369-8089 369-2468 369-0579 42 Ballard Hollow Road Foster, WV  25081 brian.linville@k12.wv.us

Braxton Timothy Via Beverly Rollins 765-7101 765-5637 765-7148 98 Carter Braxton Drive Sutton WV 26601 New Director as of 7-1

Brooke Ron Staffileno Jennifer Harris 737-2294 737-0551 737-1340 1201 Pleasant Avnue Wellsburg WV 26070 rstaffileno@k12.wv.us

Cabell Dan Gleason Kim Sydenstricker 733-3015 X5700 733-3015 X5704733-3030 871 Cox Landing Rd Lesage, WV 25537 dgleason@k12.wv.us

Calhoun Joe Paxton Cheri White 354-7011 x 315 354-7310 354-7420 540 Alan B. Mollohan DriveMt. Zion WV 26151 opaxton@k12.wv.us

Clay Jared Fitzwater Valerie Brown 587-4266 587-4845 587-4181 PO Box 120 Clay WV 25043 jfitzwat@k12.wv.us

Doddridge Chadrick Ash Deanna Clark 873-2300 X0033 873-2431 873-2210 268 Bulldog Drive West Union WV 26456 cash@k12.wv.us  

Fayette Matt Harper Heather Roberts 574-1789 574-1789 574-1755 111 Fayette Avenue Fayetteville  WV 25840 mpharper@k12.wv.us

Gilmer Joe Frashure x-4 462-7386 462-4363 462-5103 201 N. Court Street Glenville  WV 26351 jfrashur@k12.wv.us

Grant Mike VanMeter Mary Barger 257-1011 257-4881 257-2453 204 Jefferson Avenue Petersburg WV 26847 michael.vanmeter@k12.wv.us

Greenbrier George Brooks II Laurie Hedrick 647-6461 647-6475 647-6476 391 Judyville Road Lewisburg  WV 24901 gbrooks@k12.wv.us

Hampshire J.W. See Linda Anderson 496-1504 496-1504 496-1501 800 Delray Road Augusta, WV 26704 j.see@k12.wv.us

Hancock Mark Dziatkowicz Kim Robinson 564-3156 564-5159 564-3690 64 Rockyside Road New Cumberland  WV 26047mdziatko@k12.wv.us

Hardy Josh See Erana Price 530-2348  x9233 530-2340 510 Ashby Street Moorefield  WV 26836 jsee@k12.wv.us

Harrison Jimmy Lopez Karen Davis 326-7092 or 7091 326-7090 624-3392 32 Crooked Run Road Clarksburg  WV 26301 jlopez@k12.wv.us

Jackson Richard Casto Michele Sias 373-1020 372-7325 373-1039 1 School Street Ripley WV 25271 richard.a.casto@k12.wv.us

Jefferson J.R. Hollen Brenda Swinney 725-7664, ext 1 725-7664 725-5042 635 McGarry Blvd. Kearneysvillle WV 25430 ghollen@k12.wv.us

Kanawha Jason Redman Chelle Davis 348-6616  ext 116 348-1989 348-6128 3300 Pennsylvania Ave Charleston WV 25302 jredman@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Lewis Ryan Dumont Tonya Bohan 269-8313 269-8313 269-8314 40 Armory Road Weston WV 26452 ryan.dumont@k12.wv.us  

Lincoln Peggy Stone Heather Bass 824-7474 824-7474 824-3040 10 Marland Avenue Hamlin  WV 25523 peggy.stone@k12.wv.us

Logan Jason Browning X2063 Roger Dempsey X1057792-2060 792-2057 N/A Box 477 Logan WV 25601 jdbrowni@k12.wv.us

Marion Stephen Larry Kristie Stewart 367-2126 367-2161 367-2191 614 Virginia Avenue Fairmont  WV 26554 stephen.larry@k12.wv.us

Marshall Jody Korn Gail Artimez 843-4422 843-4423 843-4449 300 Seventh Street Moundsville  WV 26041 jody.korn@k12.wv.us

Mason Charles Towner Keri Black 675-2740 675-2744 675-5601 931 23rd Street Point Pleasant WV  25550 ctowner@k12.wv.us

Mercer Michael David Rose Nikki Dillow/Crystal Smith425-4583 425-4583 425-1161 395 Old Bluefield Road Princeton  WV 24739 michael.d.rose@k12.wv.us

Mineral Brian "Todd" Liller Sara Keplinger 788-4210 788-4210 788-4318 1207 Harley Staggers Dr.Keyser WV 26726 brian.liller@k12.wv.us

Mingo Robert Channell Nannie Spence 475-2078 475-2079 165 Bulldog Blvd. Delbarton  WV 25670 robert.channell@k12.wv.us

Monongalia Tony Harris Debbie Scheitlin 983-8204 983-8204 983-8205 101 Mylan Park Lane Morgantown WV 26501 tony.harris@k12.wv.us

Monroe Jonathan McPherson Tammy Bishop x300 772-3094 772-4025 772-5020 Box 330 Union  WV 24983 jmcpherson@k12.wv.us

Morgan Tammy Painter Patty Munson 258-2430 x2053 258-2430 x2059258-4073 20 Widmyer Loop Berkeley Springs  WV 25411 tpainter@k12.wv.us

McDowell Adam Grygiel x106 Tifffany Bailey 681-201-2287or 2286 436-3315 436-6143 1278 Virginia Avenue Welch  WV 24801 agrygiel@k12.wv.us

Nicholas Allen Stump Dawn Brown 872-3611, ext 234 872-5198 872-3616 400 Old Main Drive Summersville WV 26651 mastump@k12.wv.us

Ohio David Crumm Liz Coss 243-0433 243-0435 243-0436 280 Fulton Street Wheeling WV 26003 dcrumm@k12.wv.us

Pendleton Jerrico Stingo Lisa Jamison 358-2207 358-2588 358-2936 Box 888 Franklin WV 26807 jerrica.stingo@k12.wv.us

Pleasants Lew Maze 299-5272 299-5272 665-7816 202 Fairview Drive St. Mary's WV 26170 lmaze@k12.wv.us

Pocahontas Patrick Gibson Sarah Hamilton 799-4505 ext- 2225 799-6505 799-4499 404 Old Buckeye Road Buckeye, WV 24924 pgibson@k12.wv.us

Preston Stephen Plum Cindy Foley x248 329-0580 329-2524 329-3696 731 Preston Drive Kingwood  WV 26537 splum@k12.wv.us

Putnam Pat Clark Tina Smith 586-0500, ext 1106 586-0544 586-0526 77 Courthouse Drive Winfield  WV 25213 cpclark@k12.wv.us

Raleigh Greg Betkijian(Doug Bird)Julie Shrewsbury 256-4560 256-4569 256-4744 151-B Cranston Drive Beckley WV 25801 gbetkijian@k12.wv.us

Randolph Nick Alfred/Anita GammonTonya Swecker 636-9150 ext 119 636-9160 636-9299 40 Eleventh Street Elkins WV 26241 nealfred@k12.wv.us

Ritchie Pat Boone Rita Morton 643-2991 643-2777 643-2994 134 South Penn Avenue Harrisville  WV 26362 plboone@k12.wv.us

Roane Jerry Garner 927-6426 927-6426 927-6425 813 Capitol Street Spencer WV 25276 jgarner@k12.wv.us

Summers Bryan Boone Karen Sears 466-6017, 6009 466-6017 466-6008 418 Temple Street  Hinton  WV 25951 bryan.boone@k12.wv.us

Taylor Todd Bolyard Vickie Lakatos 265-2497 x 1128 265-1222 265-2508 71 Utt Drive Grafton WV 26354 tbolyard@k12.wv.us

Tucker Harry Poling 940-6860 478-2440 478-3422 100 Education Lane Parsons  WV 26287 hlpoling@k12.wv.us

Tyler Richard Davis Valerie Northcraft 758-2112 758-2112 758-4400 Box 25 Middlebourne  WV 26149 r.l.davis@k12.wv.us

Upshur Rick Reynolds Deb Poling 472-1544 472-3274 473-0778 141 Tallmansville Road Buckhannon  WV 26201  rareynolds@k12.wv.us.

Wayne Bill Preece x-15 Jill Maynard 272-5164 272-5165 272-6827 P.O. Box 70 Wayne WV 25570 wpreece@k12.wv.us

Webster Jeremy Pyle Tammy Lowther x2203847-5638 x2207 847-5910 847-2538 315 S. Main Street Webster Springs WV 26288 jpyle@k12.wv.us

Wetzel Teresa Loy Jill Fox (sjfox) x117 455-2441, ext 111 455-3912 455-3446 2213 Mountaineer Hwy New Martinsville  WV 26155 teresa.loy@k12.wv.us

Wirt Jeff Smith Sherry Matheny 275-4279 275-4279 275-4581 Box 189 Elizabeth WV 26143 jsmith@k12.wv.us

Wood Chad Bloss Kate Brown 420-9636, ext 102 420-9635 420-9635 1301  19th Street Parkersburg WV 26101 cbloss@k12.wv.us

Wyoming Jeff Hylton Judy McNair x1302 732-6262 x 1301 ext 1303 732-6278 Box 69 Pineville  WV 24874 jhylton@k12.wv.us

EACHS Paulyn Gilbert 530-5511 530-5513 112 Bean's Lane Moorefield  WV 26836 eachsadmin@hardynet.com

EPIC HS Heidi Bach-Arvin 267-3595 267-3599 109 S. College Street Martinsburg WV 25401 hbach@k12.wv.us

SCCA Loretha Wilson 697-4600 697-4754 1100 Monroe Avenue Huntington  WV  25504 lwilson@cloh.com

WVSD&B Lori Dawson Janet Cheshire 822-4803 822-3370 301 E. Main Street Romney, WV  26757 ladawson@k12.wv.us

NCWVCAA Courtney Cummins Roberta DeMarco x141363-2170  X103 366-8846 146 Terrace Manor Fairmont, WV  26554 ccummins@ncwvcaa.org
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